LASYSTEMS - Brusselsesteenweg 208 - 1730 Asse - Belgium
Phone: +32-2-4531312  -  Fax: +32-2-4531763
E-mail: info@lasystems.be
APC Smart-UPS (SMX120BP)
Smart-UPS X 120V External Battery Pack Rack/Tower
Price details: PDF generated on: 2 March, 2018
Price excl. VAT: 510.74 €
Eco fees:  0.37 €
VAT 21 %: 107.33 €
Product details:
Product code: SMX120BP
EAN: 0731304292562
Manufacturer: APC
618.44 €
* VAT included
Hot-swappable batteries
Ensures clean, uninterrupted power to protected equipment while batteries are being replaced
User-replaceable batteries
Increases availability by allowing a trained user to perform upgrades and replacements of the batteries reducing Mean
Time to Repair (MTTR)
Scalable runtime
Allows additional run time to be quickly added as needed.
Intelligent battery management
Maximizes battery performance, life, and reliability through intelligent, precision charging.
Rack/Tower convertible
Protects the initial investment in the UPS when migrating from tower to rack-mount environment.
Main specifications:
Battery
Battery technology: Sealed Lead Acid (VRLA)
Battery capacity: 1200 VAh
Battery voltage: 120 V
Battery life: 3 year(s)
Hot-swap battery: Y
Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T): 0 - 40 °C
Storage temperature (T-T): -15 - 45 °C
Operating relative humidity (H-H): 0 - 95 %
Storage relative humidity (H-H): 0 - 95 %
Operating altitude: 0 - 3000 m
Non-operating altitude: 0 - 15000 m
Colour
Colour of product: Black
Certificates
Certification: REACH
RoHS compliance: Y
Weight & dimensions
Weight: 60910 g
Width: 178 mm
Height: 432 mm
Depth: 483 mm
Packaging data
Package width: 586 mm
Package height: 330 mm
Package depth: 633 mm
Package weight: 65450 g
*PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information contained herein. Lasystems makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to
accuracy of the information, including price, editorials or specifications. Lasystems or its suppliers shall not be liable for incidental, consequential or special damages arising from, or
as a result of, any electronic transmission or the accuracy of the information contained herin, even if Lasystems has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Product and
manufacturer names are used only for the purpose of identification.